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Forecasts vs 30-Year Average (1971-2000) for Grand Coulee
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Water Years 2006 through 2009


Monthly Runoff Volumes Grand Coulee


0


2,500


5,000


7,500


10,000


12,500


15,000


17,500


20,000


22,500


OCT


NOV


DEC


JAN


FEB


MAR


APR


MAY


JUN


JUL


AUG


SEP


Thousands of Acre Feet


WY 2009


WY 2008


WY 2007


WY 2006


Northwest River Forecast Center Jan-July 2008 


Forecasts vs 30-Year Average (1971-2000) for Grand Coulee
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Northwest River Forecast Center Jan-July 2008 


Forecasts vs 30-Year Average (1971-2000) for Grand Coulee
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